

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-1	015	Version: 1	Name:	Alameda county Coliseum A Agreement	rena License	
Туре:	City Resolution		Status:	Passed	Passed		
File created:	4/20/2017			In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council		
On agenda:	5/2/2	2017		Final action	5/2/2017		
Title:	Fror Rec To T	Subject:Alameda County Coliseum Arena License AgreementFrom:Department Of FinanceRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Approving And Authorizing The Execution Of Amendment No.To The Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Arena License Agreement Between The Golden StateWarriors, LLC And The Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority.					
Sponsors:	Finance Department						
Indexes:							
Code sections:	:						
Attachments:	1. View Report, 2. 86727 CMS.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By		l	Action	Result	
5/2/2017	1	Oakland	rent Meeting of Redevelopment or Agency and t	t	Adopted	Pass	
4/20/2017	1	*Rules &	Legislation Cor	nmittee	Scheduled		
Subject:	Alameda County Coliseum Arena License Agreement						

From: Department Of Finance

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Approving And Authorizing The Execution Of Amendment No. 4 To The Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Arena License Agreement Between The Golden State Warriors, LLC And The Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority.